
Hire of Operated and Non-Operated Plant (C-011890)

Buyer: Newcastle City Council

Description:
Newcastle City Council is inviting tenders for Hire of Operated and Non-Operated plant, which will be subject 
to the information, within our tender document pack published on the North East Procurement Organisations 
(NEPO) tender portal https://www.nepo.org/
This procurement exercise is being run as an Open Procedure and the Invitation to Tender (ITT) is to put in 
place a Framework Agreement for two (2) years with the option to extend for a further two (2) x twelve (12) 
month periods. It is intended for the Framework Agreement to commence on 18 July 2022. The Framework 
Agreement has been divided into sixteen (16) Lots:
Hire of Operated Plant 
Lot 1.1 - Backhoe loaders, wheeled excavators and tracked excavators,
Lot 1.2 - Tipping wagons
Lot 1.3 - Dozer / graders
Lot 1.4 - Access platforms
Lot 1.5 - Skid steer machine
Lot 1.6 - Loading shovels
Hire of Non-Operated Plant
Lot 2.1 - Diesel dumpers self drive
Lot 2.2 - Diesel vibratory rollers - (ride-on type) self drive
Lot 2.3 - Bowsers
Lot 2.4 - Forklifts - handlers self drive
Lot 2.5 - Mini excavators wheeled or tracked self drive 
Lot 2.6 - Backhoe loaders self drive
Lot 2.7 - Access platforms self drive
Lot 2.8 - Grass machinery self drive
Lot 2.9 - Wood chippers / stump grinders
Lot 2.10 - Screener

Country:
United Kingdom

Published date:
Apr 13 2022

Deadline:
May 20 2022

Value:
GBP 6,800,000

CPVs:
45500000 - Hire of construction and civil engineering machinery and equipment with operator
34900000 - Miscellaneous transport equipment and spare parts
45500000 - Hire of construction and civil engineering machinery and equipment with operator



60182000 - Hire of industrial vehicles with driver

Address:
Barras Bridge
NEWCASTLE-UPON-TYNE
UKC22
United Kingdom

Location:
NEWCASTLE-UPON-TYNE

Region:
UKC22

Contact:
Simon Holloway

Email:
Simon.Holloway@newcastle.gov.uk

Tel:
+44 1912115878

URL:
http://www.nepoportal.org

Link:

Link to original

×

Please register

Registering is free and only takes a moment.

Register Login

Open Contracts ID:
ocds-0c46vo-0463-009882-2022_009882-2022

Saved on:
Apr 14 2022

Source ID:
009882-2022_009882-2022

OCDS JSON:

/legacy-accounts/register/
/legacy-accounts/login/
/tenders/hire-of-operated-and-non-operated-plant-c-011890/ocds-0c46vo-0463-009882-2022_009882-2022/


https://openopps.com/tenders/hire-of-operated-and-non-operated-plant-c-011890/ocds-0c46vo-0463-009882-
2022_009882-2022?format=json

/tenders/hire-of-operated-and-non-operated-plant-c-011890/ocds-0c46vo-0463-009882-2022_009882-2022/
/tenders/hire-of-operated-and-non-operated-plant-c-011890/ocds-0c46vo-0463-009882-2022_009882-2022/

